68
03.8
69
Fall Protection
WebRail 70-71
Capcha 72-73
Stoppa 74.75
WebRail

tensioning, thereby providing optimum tension
for effective fall restraint.
Order Codes
WEBRAIL-KIT-04 Set of 4 x 4m webrail assemblies in kit bag
WEBRAIL-KIT-05 Set of 4 x 5m webrail assemblies in kit bag
WEBRAIL-KIT-06 Set of 4 x 6m webrail assemblies in kit bag
WEBRAIL-KIT-07 Set of 4 x 7m webrail assemblies in kit bag
WEBRAIL-KIT-08 Set of 4 x 8m webrail assemblies in kit bag
Other lengths and replacement straps also available.
Tension Force Indicator (TFI)
Kevlar® core webbing WebRail ratchet with Tension Force Indicator
WebRail